
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

V-411. Exam Schedule

Thu, 23 Nov 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Law and Economics of Scientific Projects and Units  M16-202  Nurahov N.N.
Fri, 15 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-105  Makedonskaya V.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Hydrodynamics of Nuclear Power Stations  B14-103, S14-105, S14-106

 Korsun A.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Digital Signal Processing: Methods and Tools  S14-301, S14-601

 Reshetov V.N.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Information Security Methodology  S14-502, S14-503  Malyuk A.A.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST International Standards of Financial Reporting  B14-703, B14-704, S14-706

 Belogina N.S.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-103  Volkov N.P.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-101  Volkov N.P.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  S16-101  Volkov N.P.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S14-401, S14-402  Tihonov Y.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S14-301, S14-601  Tihonov Y.N.
Tue, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Random Process Analysis  M17-519  Kolobashkina L.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-101  Volkov N.P.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  S16-101  Volkov N.P.
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-103  Volkov N.P.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Accounting and Audit of Foreign Trade Operations; Accounting, Analysis and Audit of

Foreign Economic Activity  B15-771, M16-711, M16-761  Savina N.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Audit and Control  B14-751, B15-771, B15-772  Savina N.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Human Biology, Anatomy and Physiology  B15-301, B16-301  Kurashvili Y.B.,

Yurieva T.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S13-507, S13-701

 Konovalova E.V., Morozov N.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physical Principles of Imaging in Medicine  B14-301  Shtotskiy Y.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-103  Volkov N.P.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  S16-101  Volkov N.P.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-101  Volkov N.P.
Wed, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Computers and Peripherals  B16-V71, B16-V74  Novikov G.G.,

Lyubomudrov A.A.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Administrative Law; Administrative Law and Procedure  S15-503, S15-705

 Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Sat, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrical Measurements  S15-102, S15-201, S15-601  Pashentsev V.N.
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  B16-103  Volkov N.P.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Control Systems Engineering  S14-102  Kullo I.G., Shapkarin A.V.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Measurement Systems  S13-401, S13-402  Belyakov V.V.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  S13-701, S13-702

 Konovalova E.V.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Construction and Operation of Protected Computer Systems  S13-503

 Ivanenko V.G.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Graphics and Image Processing  B15-502  Chepin E.V., Klarin A.P.
Sat, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Taxes and Taxation  S15-704, S15-705  Mayorova A.N.
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Geometry  B17-301, S17-301  Volkov V.E.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Multiple Integrals and Series  B16-504  Tsikunov V.N.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Crisis Management  B14-704  Mamaeva A.V.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Accounting  S15-704, S15-705  Sanzharov A.A.
Thu, 25 Jan 09:00 — 22:00 EXAM Engines and Machinery  S14-101  Miheev V.P.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  B17-104, B17-105
Sun, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Neutron Transport Theory  S15-104  Volkov Y.N.




